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General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

o

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads

0.67% (0.63)

uS68902V1070
OTIS

NYSE

usb
Technology
Stock

34,124 EUR
S&P 500

93.97 USD (100)
95.72 USD (100)
94.68 USD
95.48 USD
94.27 USD
94.18 USD
94.985177 USD
1,829,009
173,788,811.66
33,501
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/17 [
2024/09/16 [
2024/09/13 b
2024/09/12 [
2024/09/11 g

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US68902V1070-2024-09-17.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS68902V1070
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US68902V1070&ID_NOTATION=290061367
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US68902V1070&ID_NOTATION=290061367
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407846
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=eea0435717a7d352c8488f9845b8ae0c62cce9595ea6b095bcdb3b74ff1c78b4&idfile=61047&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61047%2F2024-09-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=4c517c304f7e1b7eb&time=1726650492&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407637
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a51dd21899183610f756cb47cbdf17f81b64d3d0ffd6a91faf6f51f97e0d20f7&idfile=61037&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61037%2F2024-09-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=98610e25879d0ce03&time=1726650492&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407381
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1d1a21a6edf543d8845fc494952210139d9cd969602c4dd78843d17016b40209&idfile=61024&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61024%2F2024-09-13%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=1dc30dd15457ff80a&time=1726650492&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407178
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3cffb6c0154bb2e44ea123c4f594a44449fb601cc92df3c2407a36e54e287096&idfile=61016&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61016%2F2024-09-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=3e5e10497dce55b68&time=1726650492&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9568cabf2affa6177f15655100bfaccad5cd46eecc0a4872d32cd65ca40519b0&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7241380576dd9c286&time=1726650492&tool=RSC
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Details
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Price
94.81 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes

0.67% (0.63)

ISIN uS68902V1070
Symbol OTIS
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 34,124 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 93.97 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 95.72 USD (100)
Open 94.68 USD
High 95.48 USD
Low 94.27 USD
Close (prev. day) 94.18 USD
VWAP 94.985177 USD
Volume (pcs) 1,829,009
Trading volume 173,788,811.66
Number of trades 33,501
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -3.75% +16.88% +7.49%
Perf (abs.) -3.69 +13.69 +6.61
Beta - - -
Volatility 19.65 17.57 22.15
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Xetra

Vienna Stock
Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

NYSE

Date

2023/09/
08

2024/09/
17

2024/09/
16

2024/09/
17

2024/09/

Time

17:35

09:05

22:26

08:09

22:00

Price

77.60 EUR

85.28 EUR

85.20 EUR

84.64 EUR

94.81 USD

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.00

0.01

0.00

173.79

93.27 USD (1,542,560
93.15 USD (1,749,794
95.31 USD (2,080,710
91.13 USD (2,024,317
100.84 USD (2024/06/06
85.42 USD (2024/01/17
100.84 USD (2024/06/06
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
73.32 USD (2023/10/25)

Number of
trades

2

33,501
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=290061367
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=419030196
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344883521
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344883521
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=290580597
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=291937512
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Munich

Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

16

2024/09/
17

2024/09/
17

2024/09/
17

2024/09/
17

2024/09/
17

2024/09/
17

08:01

08:01

08:01

08:30

09:32

10:10

84.64 EUR

84.64 EUR

84.64 EUR

84.76 EUR

84.60 EUR

85.20 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=290407026
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=290256345
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=290256344
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=287436143
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=292403150
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=291318120

OTIS WORLDWIDE CORP

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Otis Worldwide Corp. engages in the manufacture, installation, and provision of escalator
and escalator services. It operates through the New Equipment and Service segments. The
New Equipment segment designs, manufactures, sells, and installs a wide range of

passenger and freight elevators. The Service segment offers maintenance and repair

services, and modernization services to upgrade elevators and escalators. The company

was founded by Elisha Graves Otis in 1853 and is headquartered in Farmington, CT.
Contact Details

OTIS WORLDWIDE CORP.

o Members of Management Board

1 Carrier Place - 06032 Farmington Kathy Hannan  Member of Board of

Telefon: +1-860-674-3000 Directors
Fax: + Christopher Member of Board of
E-mail: - Kearney Directors
Jeffrey Black Member of Board of
Directors
LI (I 8L Jill Brannon Member of Board of
Company report: OTIS WORLDWIDE &y Directors
CORP John Walker Member of Board of
Directors
Margaret Member of Board of
Preston Directors
Nelda Connors Member of Board of
Directors
Shailesh Member of Board of
Jejurikar Directors
Shelley Stewart Member of Board of
Directors
Thomas Bartlett Member of Board of
Directors
Judith Marks Chairman of Managing
Board
Abbe Luersman Member of Executive
Committee
Anurag Member of Executive
Maheshwari Committee
Haran Vela Member of Executive
Committee
Michael Ryan Member of Executive
Committee
Neil Green Member of Executive
Committee
Nora Member of Executive
LaFreniere Committee
Perry Zheng Member of Executive
Committee

Randi Tanguay Member of Executive
Committee

Rina Leonard Member of Executive
Committee

Todd Glance Member of Executive
Committee
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US68902V1070-2024-09-17.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS68902V1070
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